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NASA/GSFC Project Office - Code 426 301-286-5201 fax 301-286-1736
Swales Aerospace, Inc. Spacecraft Office 301-595-5500 fax 301-902-4114
Litton-Amecom Industries, Inc.  Spacecraft Office 301-864-5600 fax 301-864-3578
MIT Lincoln Laboratory Instrument Office 781-981-7960 fax 781-981-0969
Santa Barbara Remote Sensing Instrument Office 805-968-3577 fax 805-562-7767
SSG, Inc. Instrument Office 978-694-9991 fax 978-694-9922
Daedalian Spacecraft Office fax 301-474-0815
The Hammers Co. Spacecraft Office 301-345-5300 fax 301-345-6892
New Millennium Program (NMP) at JPL 818-354-2849 fax 818-393-0068
Jackson and Tull, Inc. 301-805-4545 fax 301-805-4538
TRW 310-812-0279
Software Lab @ Swales - Bldg. 5015 301-902-4623
I&T Area @ Swales - Bldg. 5015 301-902-4650
High Bay @ Swales - Bldg. 5015 301-902-4223
GSFC I&T Ops Ctr - Bldg. 7, Rm. 158 301-286-
GSFC NMP / EO Conf. Room - Bldg. 16, Rm. 8A 301-286-1798

Goodson Michael goodson@thorin.atsc.allied.com ATSC 301-805-3776 EO1 FOT Project Engineer
Howard, Joe joseph.k.howard.1@gsfc.nasa.gov ATSC 301-286-9507 ATSC Flight Operations Lead
Kost, Alicia akost@pop400.gsfc.nasa.gov ATSC 301-286-9850 ATSC Flight Operations
Landis, Jon jlandis@pop500.gsfc.nasa.gov ATSC 301-286-1237 EO-1 FOT
McConville, Leo leo@sunland.gsfc.nasa.gov ATSC 301-614-5026 EO-1 FOT
Moore, Tom thomas.f.moore.1@gsfc.nasa.gov ATSC FOT
Trout, Bruce troutb@clmmp003.atsc.allied.com ATSC 301-286-3755 ATSC Flight Operations
Araiza, Gabrielle garaiza@pop400.gsfc.nasa.gov Boeing 301-286-0129 NMP/EO Admin. Specialist
Hicks, Greg gmhicks@pop400.gsfc.nasa.gov Boeing 301-286-2652 NMP/EO Planner
Huggins, Ray raymond.w.huggins@boeing.com Boeing 253-657-9099 X-Band Systems Engineer
Parker, Kevin kparker@cscmail.csc.com CSC EO-1 Simulator Development
Schneider, Steve sschneider@hst.nasa.gov CSC 301-286-3457 EO-1 GSFC Configuration Mgt. Spec.
Dowling, Jim jim.dowling@gsfc.nasa.gov DEC 301-286-4570 ASIST
Benner, Steve steve.m.benner.1@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-4364 Carbon-Carbon Radiator
Blazosky, Elaine eblazosk@pop400.gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-0653 NMP/EO Mission Business Manager
Brakke, Tom tbrakke@ltpmail.gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-614-6672 Code 923 Science
Bretthauer, Joy joy.bretthauer@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-1050 Fiber Optic Data Bus (FODB)
Broderick, Richard richard.broderick@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-4225 Code 563 Power
Brown, Ken kbrown@ltpmail.gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-3296 MSO/Calibration
Browne, Bill wbrowne@pop400.gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-3570 Hyperion Instrument Manager
Carr-Huggins Cheryl ccarrhug@pop400.gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-5201 NMP/EO-1 Secretary
Chandler, Lynne elizabeth.l.chandler.1@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-2352 EO-1 Simulator NASA/ATR
Charlson Deane Deane.R.Charlson.1@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-5952 EO-1 RF Engineer
Chen, Philip philip.t.chen.1@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-8651 Code 545 Contamination
Content, David dac717@www710.gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-7382 Optical Component Development/Test Lead
Cramer, Bryant bcramer@pop400.gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-0644 NMP/GSFC Earth Observing Imp.Mgr.
Cygnarowicz, Tom tcygnaro@pop300.gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-6526 Systems Review
DeFazio, Bob bob.defazio@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-3955 Code 572 Flight Dynamics
Delmont, Mike GSFC 301-286-2428 MAP SAM
Ducosin, Joe joe.ducosin@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-5967 Code 549 Environmental Testing
Eakin, Lorrie Leakin@pop200.gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-4241 Contracting Officer for Swales & LL
Engler, Chuck chuck.engler@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-7534 Code 544 Mechanisms
Fisher, Garry garry.fisher@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-287-1661 Code 452 Ground Segment
Folta, Dave dave.folta@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-6082 Enhanced Formation Flying
Forman, Mike mike.forman@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-9287 Ground System Ops Engineer
Garza, Paulino paulino.garza@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-7359
Godfrey, Sally sally.godfrey@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-5706 Code 583 Flight Dynamics
Goeser, Mike Francis.M.Goeser.1@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-0427 Launch Vehicle Integration Engineer
Gostomski Tom Thomas.M.Gostomski.1@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-3326 EO1 Integration Manager
Gustafson, Carl cgustafs@pop400.gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-8857 EO-1 Simulations Engineer
Habib, Shahid shahid.habib@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-0005 MTPE/EO-1 Program Integration Mgr.
Hall, Forrest Dr. Fghall@ltpmail.gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-2974 NMP Program Scientist
Harbaugh, Randy rharbaug@pop500.gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-5528 Ground Systems Engineer
Hartman, Kate kate.hartman@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-5696 Code 550 Flight Dynamics
Hayden, Bill bill.hayden@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-8963 Lightweight Flexible S/Array (LFSA)
Hewitt, Dennis dennis.hewitt@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-5115 Thermal Branch Head (Code 545)
Hollenhorst, Rich richard.hollenhorst@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-5972 ASIST Lead
Jennings, Don GSFC 301-286-7701 AC Co-Scientist
Jhabvala Murzy murzy.d.jhabvala.1@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-5232 AALI Focal Plane Consultant
Jurotich, Matt Dr jurotich@pop400.gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-5919 EO-1 Payload Engineer
Kelley, Linda lkelley@pop200.gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-2094 Hyperion Contracting Officer
Kelly, Mike mpkelly@pop300.gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-0662 Systems Assurance Manager
Klein, Tim tklein@pop400.gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-5917 NMP / EO Program Business Manager
Levy, Jay jlevy@pop300.gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-6475 Systems Reliability
Lopinski, Barbara barbara.j.lopinski.1@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-0097 Safety Engineer
Luquette, Rich rich.luquette@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-5881 Code 572 Flight Dynamics
Lyons, John john.lyons@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-3841 Lightweight Flexible S/Array (LFSA)
Mandl, Dan dmandl@pop500.gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-4323 EO-1 Operations Manager
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Matsumura, Mark mark.m.matsumura.1@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-8202 LEISA Lead Engineer
Moore, Larry lmoore@swales.com GSFC 301-902-5419 Quality Assurance Specialist
Parkinson, Brenda bparkins@pop300.gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-7069 Quality Assurance Specialist
Pedelty, Jeff pedelty@jansky.gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-3065 MSO/Computers
Pellerano, Fernando fernando.pellerano@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-5774 Code 567 RF/Communications
Perko, Ken ken.perko@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-6375 X-band Phased Array
Pickering, Rick rpickeri@pop400.gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-9927 EO-1 Instruments Sys. Mgr.
Poston, Brad bposton@pop200.gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-6843 EO-1 Procurement Manager
Powell, Wes wesley.a.powell.1@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-1423 WARP I&T Lead
Queen, Cynthia GSFC 301-454-9676
Quinn, Dave dave.quinn@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-6681 GPS Receiver Lead Engineer
Rehm, Ken Kenneth.D.Rehm.1@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-2781 C&DH Software Lead
Reth, Alan alan.reth@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-6366 Code 572 - ACS Lead
Reuter, Dennis dennis.reuter@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-2042 LEISA Atmospheric Corrector (LAC)
Ruffa, John GSFC 301-286-8247 MAP C&DH Lead
Savage, Bob bob.savage@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-9309 Code 562 - WARP Deputy
Schulz, Dale dschulz@pop400.gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-8417 EO-1 Mission Manager
Sheinman, Oren oren@annapolis.net GSFC 301-286-2255 Code 543 Mechanical Engineer
Shu, Peter peter.shu@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-5191 Code 553 Detectors
Simkins, Catherine csimkins@pop400.gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-3304 NMP/EO Project Support Manager
Smith, Brian GSFC 410-454-4955 Pin #5170778 - Former S/C Sys. Engineer
Smith, Terry terry.smith@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-0651 WARP Lead Engineer
Speciale, Nick speciale@pop500.gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-8704 EO-1 Mission Technologist
Spidaliere, Pete pspidali@pop700.gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-4797 EO-1 Mission Systems Engineer
Thurber, John jthurber@pop400.gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-8360 EO-1 Spacecraft Manager
Ticker, Ron rticker@pop700.gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-1380 Architectural Development Team Lead
Ungar, Steve Dr ungar@ltpmail.gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-614-6674 EO-1 Project Scientist
Webb, Evan evan.webb@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-2667 Code 574 WARP Systems Engineer
Weeks, Brett bweeks@pop200.gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-1420 NMP/EO Project Support Specialist
Welsh, Ralph rwelsh@pop400.gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-9774 ALI Instruments Manager
Whitley, Ray raymond.whitley.1@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-6404 WARP Flight S/W Lead
Wonserver, Joe GSFC 301-286-5648 Review Chair
Zakrzwski, Chuck chuck.zakrzwski@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC 301-286-3392 Pulse Plasma Thruster
Bay, Mike michael.bay@gsfc.nasa.gov J&T 301-286-9759 Systems Engineer
Bickley, E.J. ernest_bickley@amecom.com J&T 301-454-9923 Lead Test Conductor
Meinhold, Bruce bruce.mei@jnt.com J&T 301-805-6090x742 Project Parts Engineer
Duval, Valerie valerie.g.duval@jpl.nasa.gov JPL 818-354-5786
Mouroulis, Pantazis pantazis.mouroulis@jpl.nasa.gov JPL 818-393-2599
Simmonds, Jeff john.j.simmonds@jpl.nasa.gov JPL 818-354-5315
Andrew, George george_andrew@amecom.com LITTON 301-454-9214 System Engineer S/C Avionics
Cunningham, Mike mike_cunningham@amecom.com LITTON 301-454-9027 ADS Lead Engineer
Gay, Chuck chuck_gay@amecom.com LITTON 301-454-9208 VP Litton Avionics
Gonzalez, Marcelo marcelo_gonzalez@amecom.com LITTON 301-454-9049 ACS Engineer
Huber, Tom larry_linton@amecom.com LITTON 301-454-9232 S/C Technical Advisor
Johnson, Mike mike_johnson@amecom.com LITTON 301-454-9479 Litton Quality Assurance
Kessler, John john_kessler@amecom.com LITTON 301-454-9043 WARP Litton Lead
Pedraja, Jose jose_pedraja@amecom.com LITTON 301-454-9490 EO-1 EEE Parts Engineer
Pence, Steve stephen_pence@amecom.com LITTON 301-454-9842 Lead S/C Avionics I&T
Roher, Wayne wayne_roher@amecom.com LITTON 301-454-9146 System Engineer S/C Avionics
Smith, Gary gary_smith@amecom.com LITTON 301-454-9874 C&DA Lead S/W Engineer
Speer, Dave dave_speer@amecom.com LITTON 301-454-9307 ACS Lead Designer
Valdes, Carlos carlos_valdes@amecom.com LITTON 301-454-9066 Ground Support Equipment
Alusow, Nancy nalusow@ll.mit.edu MIT/LL 781-981-7907 Financial Manager
Ashworth, Bob ashworth@ll.mit.edu MIT/LL 781-981-0218 ALI Planner
Bernotas, Leo leonas@ll.mit.edu MIT/LL 781-981-4962 Controls Engineer
Bicknell, Ed bicknell@ll.mit.edu MIT/LL 781-981-7968 ALI Systems Engineer
Brosnan Daniel dbrosnan@cisco.com MIT/LL 919-392-8216 Cisco Systems
Brown, Bill bbrown@ll.mit.edu MIT/LL 781-981-7905 Assoc. Head Aerospace
Bruce, Charles bruce@ll.mit.edu MIT/LL 781-981-7708 Assoc. Head Engineer
Cerrati, Vince cerrati@ll.mit.edu MIT/LL 781-981-5309 Mechanisms Engineer
Digenis, Costas digenis@ll.mit.edu MIT/LL 781-981-7964 ALI Project Manager
Doyle, Keith kdoyle@ll.mit.edu MIT/LL 781-981-2291 Structural Engineer
Evans, Jenifer jenifer@ll.mit.edu MIT/LL 781-981-3088 ALI Software
Forman, Steve sforman@ll.mit.edu MIT/LL 781-981-7754 Payload Engineering Manager
Garcia, Jim garcia@ll.mit.edu MIT/LL 781-981-4605 Mechanical Engineer
Hearn, Dave drhearn@ll.mit.edu MIT/LL 781-981-0918 System Analyst/Performance Calibration
Hoffeld, Ron hoffeld@ll.mit.edu MIT/LL 781-981-2785 System Development and Specifications
Hovsepian, Karen hovsepian@ll.mit.edu MIT/LL 781-981-7960 Secretary
Husler, Jack husler@ll.mit.edu MIT/LL 781-981-4315 Planning & Control
Lencioni, Don Lencioni@ll.mit.edu MIT/LL 781-981-7967 Instrument Scientist
Mendenhall, Jeffrey mendenhall@ll.mit.edu MIT/LL 781-981-0392 Calibration
Much, Carl much@ll.mit.edu MIT/LL 781-981-7763 ALI Electronics
Nathanson, Dave nathanson@ll.mit.edu MIT/LL 781-981-4547 Thermal Engineer
Parker, Alex aparker@ll.mit.edu MIT/LL 781-981-3678 Optical Engineer
Pettingell, Suzanne spettingell@ll.mit.edu MIT/LL 781-981-7961 ALI Secretary
Sayer, Ron sayer@ll.mit.edu MIT/LL 781-981-2604 ALI Performance
Schwartz Lawrence lsschwar@ll.mit.edu MIT/LL 781-981-5322 Mechanisms
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Stokes, Grant stokes@ll.mit.edu MIT/LL 781-981-7911 Data System Manager
Viggh, Herb viggh@ll.mit.edu MIT/LL 781-981-4232 GSE & S/W Development
Wessenger, Gene MIT/LL 781-981-4338 ALI Electronics
Willard, Berton bwillard@ll.mit.edu MIT/LL 781-981-3794 Optical Design
Wirzbicki, Mike MIT/LL 781-981-5348 ALI Contamination
Johnson, Trish tljohnso@pop700.gsfc.nasa.gov QSS 301-286-7492 Graphics/Pres. & Web Specialist
Kopra, Brownie bkopra@mail.hac.com SBRC 805-562-7359 ALI FPE Electronics
Bealer, Steve sbealer@ccgate.hac.com SBRS 805-562-4028 Business Manager
Bryant, Paul ptbryant@ccgate.hac.com SBRS 805-562-2552 Sensor Systems Engineering Team
Gruber, Rudy rfgruber@ccgate.hac.com SBRS 805-562-2935 FP Business Manager
Hogan, Bob rhhogan@ccgate.hac.com SBRS 805-562-7817 Contracts Manager
Jefferson, Helen hmjefferson@ccgate.hac.com SBRS 805-562-7192 CDMO
Nichols, Cliff cwnichols@ccgate.hac.com SBRS 805-562-2477 FP Systems Engineer
Patten, Libby eapatten@ccgate.hac.com SBRS 805-562-2168 SWIR Team
Richardson, Kathleen krichardson@ccgate.hac.com SBRS 805-562-7388 Business Manager
Thunen, John jthunen@ccgate.hac.com SBRS 805-562-7108 Focal Plane Subsystem Program Mgr.
Burdett, Gerald gerald.burdett@gsfc.nasa.gov SGT 301-614-8600 x354 NMP System Engineer
Corey, Valerie vcorey@pop900.gsfc.nasa.gov SSAI 301-614-6677 MSO/Support
Moy, Leslie lmoy@ltpmail.gsfc.nasa.gov SSAI 301-286-8134 EO-1 Science Data
Ong, Lawrence Lawrence.ong@ltpmail.gsfc.nasa.gov SSAI 301-614-6679 EO-1 Science Data
McEacharn, Alan ahm@ssginc.com SSG 978-694-9991 Contract Administration
Miller, Jack jmill@ssginc.com SSG 978-694-9991 Mechanical Engineering
Norman, Bryan brn@ssginc.com SSG 978-694-9991 Optical Engineer
Perron, Gerry ssgl@ssginc.com SSG 978-694-9991 Optical Design
Tierney, Mike ssgl@ssginc.com SSG 978-694-9991 Thermal Engineer
Wang, Dexter Dexterw@ssginc.com SSG 978-694-9991 Telescope Manager/President
Wong, Wallace wkwong@ssginc.com SSG 978-694-9991 Telescope Systems Engineering
Alea, Pete palea@swales.com SWALES 301-902-4236 Lead Mechanical
Bartoszyk, Andrew abartoszyk@swales.com SWALES 301-902-4165 MGSE Engineer
Basci, Mehmet mbasci@swales.com SWALES 301-902-4477 Director Mechanical
Brenneman, Kevin kbrenneman@swales.com SWALES 301-902-4011
Chomas, Art chomas@swales.com SWALES 301-902-4330 Systems Manager
Coaplin, Kim kcoaplin@swales.com SWALES 301-902-4448 Configuration Management
Cully, Mike mcully@swales.com SWALES 301-902-4356 EO-1 Spacecraft Manager
Davis, Ken kdavis@swales.com SWALES 301-902-4478 Quality Assurance
Hersh, Mike mhersh@swales.com SWALES 301-902-4196 Mechanism Engineer
Hughes, Dave david.w.hughes@gsfc.nasa.gov SWALES 301-286-4986 Contamination Engineer
Kunst, Jim jkunst@swales.com SWALES 301-902-4306 Electrical Systems Manager
Kunt, Cengiz ckunt@swales.com SWALES 301-902-4214 S/C Lead Structural Engineer
Markiewicz, Tom tmarkiewicz@swales.com SWALES 301-902-4088 Thermal Analyst
McCullough, Mike Mmccullough@swales.com SWALES 301-902-4533 Propulsion Lead Engineer
Motto, Dan motto@swales.com SWALES 301-902-4250 Jr. Mechanical Engineer
Moyer, Earl emoyer@swales.com SWALES 301-902-4318 Lead I&T Engineer
Muganda, Donald dmuganda@swales.com SWALES 301-902-4217 Structural Engineer
Perry, Mark mperry@swales.com SWALES 301-902-4341 EO-1 Spacecraft Systems Engineer
Procaccino, Joe jprocaccino@swales.com SWALES 301-902-4365 Configuration Management
Sanneman, Paul paul_sanneman@amecom.com SWALES 301-902-4670 ACS Lead Systems Engineer
Shiro, Barbara bshiro@swales.com SWALES 301-902-4347 Senior Electrical Tech
Teti, Nick nteti@swales.com SWALES 301-902-4100 Thermal Engineer
Tooley, Purshina ptooley@swales.com SWALES 301-902-4363 EO-1 Planning &Control
Vernot, Bob rvernot@swales.com SWALES 410-516-6159
Virmani, Nick nvirmani@swales.com SWALES 301-902-4344 QA Lead Engineer
Zink, Bruce bzink@swales.com SWALES 301-902-4345 Electrical Systems Engineer
Zukowski, Tim tzukowski@swales.com SWALES 301-902-4113 Instrument Systems, Optics Group
Bashar, Louise lbashar@hammers.com tHC 301-345-5300 C&DH Software Engineer
Blackman, Kathy kblackman@hammers.com tHC 301-345-5300 ACS Controls Software Engineer
D’Agostino, Jeff jdagostino@hammers.com tHC 301-345-5300 ACS Software Engineer
Hammers, Steve shammers@hammers.com tHC 301-345-5300 ACS Software System Lead Engineer
Hawkins, Al ahawkins@hammers.com tHC 310-345-5300 ACS Software Engineer
Kobe, David dkobe@hammers.com tHC 301-345-5300 ACS Software Engineer
Mann, Steve smann@hammers.com tHC 301-345-5300 ACS Software Engineer
Vavra, Dave Dvavra@hammers.com tHC 301-345-5300 ACS Software Engineer
Bell, Tom tom.bell@trw.com TRW 310-814-1851 Hyperion Electrical Design
Carman, Steve steve.carman@trw.com TRW 310-812-0279 Hyperion Project Manager
Chan, C.K. ck.chan@trw.com TRW 310-813-9414 Hyperion Cryocooler Manager
Chan, Irwin irwin.chan@trw.com TRW 310-813-8780 Hyperion Structural Analysis
Deogracias, Ernie Ernie.Deogracias@trw.com TRW 310- Quality Assurance
Dugan, Peggy peg.dugan@trw.com TRW 310-813-1497 Hyperion Secretary
Frew, Allan TRW 310- TRW VP & GM of Space & Tech. Division
Hall, Dan daniel.hall@trw.com TRW 310-814-9109 Hyperion Mechanical Design
Harnett, Laurence TRW 310- TRW Adv. Tech. Directorate Manager
Harvey, Dave dave.harvey@trw.com TRW 310-813-3093 Hyperion Electrical Design
Iverson, Kelly kelly.iverson@trw.com TRW 310-814-4920 Hyperion Integration & Test
Jackson, Pam pamela.jackson@trw.com TRW 310-813-4913 Hyperion Contracts Manager
Jarecke, Peter peter.jarecke@trw.com TRW 310-813-8756 Hyperion Calibration
Kobal, Diane diane.kobal@trw.com TRW 310-814-9264 Hyperion Project Control
Lee, Paul paul.lee@trw.com TRW 310-812-0253 Hyperion Systems Engineer
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Luong, Kien kien.luong@trw.com TRW 310-813-3118 Hyperion Electrical Design
McCuskey, Jim jim.mccuskey@trw.com TRW 310-813-2971 Hyperion Software Design
Moore, Mary mary.moore@trw.com TRW 310-814-3277 Hyperion Product Assurance
Moreno, Dave dave.moreno@trw.com TRW 310-814-3594 Hyperion Business Manager
Orr, Charles charles.orr@trw.com TRW Hyperion Safety
Pearlman, Jay jay.pearlman@trw.com TRW 310-812-0337 Hyperion Science & Operations
Pohner, John john.pohner@trw.com TRW 310-813-8525 Hyperion Thermal Analysis
Price, Jim jim.price@trw.com TRW Hyperion Configuration Management
Raab, Jeff jeff.raab@trw.com TRW 310-812-0408 Hyperion Cryocooler Fab, Assy & Test
Rasmussen, Kent ken.rasmussen@trw.com TRW 310-813-3065 Hyperion Mechanical Design
Rike, Susan susan.rike@trw.com TRW 310-813-7512 Hyperion Pricer
Schon, Gene gene.schon@trw.com TRW 310-812-8061 Hyperion Subcontracts
Segal, Carol carol.segal@trw.com TRW 310-813-0229 Hyperion Operations
Umehira, Howard howard.umehira@trw.com TRW 310-813-3041 Hyperion Integration & Test
Vanevenhoven,Dave dav.vanevenhoven@trw.com TRW 310-813-3066 Hyperion Thermal Design
Viola, Dolores dolores.viola@trw.com TRW 310-813-2969 Hyperion Electrical Design
Watson, Wendy wendy.watson@trw.com TRW 310-812-2177 Hyperion Operations
Wolpert, Donald hd.wolpert@trw.com TRW 310-813-5297 Hyperion Optical Engineer
Yates, Kenn kenn.yates@trw.com TRW Hyperion Contamination Control
Yew, Hong hong.yew@trw.com TRW Hyperion Reliability
Kiwak, Bob robert.s.kiwak.1@gsfc.nasa.gov UNIS 301-286-5827 Code 541 - Materials Engineer
Powell, Carl cpowell@pop300.gsfc.nasa.gov UNIS 301-286-3963 Quality Engineer
Ahn, Chang Woo cahn@ltpmail.gsfc.nasa.gov USRA 301-286-2386 MSO/Analysis
Holmes, Eric eholmes@welchengr.com WE 301-286-4046 ACS Analysis
Mocarsky, William
Okano, Howard howard.okano@trw.com
Toaz, Rob rtoaz@torricello.jpl.nasa.gov
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